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单位：亿元

	序号
	县区
	吸纳技术
	输出技术

	
	
	1-5月份吸纳技术合同
成交额
	1-5月份企业吸纳技术合同
成交额
	1-5月份输出技术合同
成交额

	1
	霍邱县
	7.8100 
	7.6455 
	2.2677 

	2
	金寨县
	4.5764 
	4.5300 
	0.7197 

	3
	霍山县
	4.6784 
	4.6735 
	3.6432 

	4
	舒城县
	13.9114 
	13.0830 
	12.8519 

	5
	金安区
	2.9715 
	2.9121 
	2.5694 

	6
	裕安区
	4.9017 
	0.5979 
	4.3136 

	7
	叶集区
	0.7339 
	0.7264 
	0.2923 

	8
	开发区
	5.0573 
	5.0563 
	4.4280 





